14.10.2016

Serie Platz St-Nr.

4.

OCONOTTRWNE

358
265
322
419
345
167
337
463
103
341
207
151
119
139
269
228
403
466
453
227
102
267
201
325
219
268
204
436
307
317
344
260
351
328
206
368
118
354
163
244
137
131
129
212
248
123
428
347
250
451

Null OQuvert-Hand - Plus

Serienwertung
Serie4, 45 Preise

Name, Vorname

Dewald, Otto
Schuster, Harald
Eiden, Ewald
Grote, Lisa
Geisler, Dieter
Pfalzgraf, Reinhold
Kreider, Ulrike
Philippe, Willi
Grol3, Lothar
Hommel, Jirgen
Neumann, Horst
Schmidt, Kurt
Trieb, Bernd
Kremser, Gunter
Helm, Reinhard
Buxel, Hubert
Harké&mper, Rolf
Pempel, Matthias
Ley, Heidelore
Miuller, Dieter
Wiewesiek, Wolfgang
Neuner, Jurgen
Sornsen, Rudiger
Benz, Heinz
Nordhaus, Helmut
Hasenbeck, Josef
Sieffert, Xavier
Défler, Charly
Schoof, Lutz
Jordan, Roland
Ehser, Erhard
Hubner, Renate
Halupka, Alexander
Schneider, Klaus
Schilling, Hans
Kraus, Hansi
Schulz, Uli

Martin, Dietmar
Becker, Margret
Albrecht, Ekhard
Roder, Gisela
Jaksch, Peter
Rabe, Klaus
Stabno, Walter
Roskens, Heinrich
Geibel, Gottfried
Tauber, Willem
Finkenauer, Dieter
Bachmann, Karl-Heinz
Brandt, Karl-Heinz

Ergebnis

2.088
2.053
1.821
1.799
1.703
1.680
1.634
1.590
1.588
1.588
1.580
1.532
1.513
1.511
1.489
1.478
1.478
1.456
1.452
1.451
1.442
1.438
1.430
1.408
1.404
1.403
1.403
1.382
1.380
1.380
1.378
1.372
1.358
1.352
1.350
1.348
1.347
1.335
1.329
1.323
1.306
1.302
1.301
1.296
1.295
1.291
1.290
1.284
1.283
1.268

Seite 1



